
Order Bib Name CC

1 104 LAPITSKAYA Veronica BC

2 105 MUIR Keya AB

3 106 LEU Sofia BC

4 107 CHUNG Jaelyn BC

5 108 COLLINGRIDGE Lucy BC

6 109 RICCI Ella AB

7 110 BAKER Lucy AB

8 111 POLS Arie AB

9 112 MARKS Julia AB

10 113 ZENI Amelia BC

11 114 MILAN Jayden BC

12 115 SHANG Lynn BC

13 116 WARNER Pippa AB

14 117 CLARK Lucy BC

15 118 KRUECKL Isabella AB

16 119 GREBENYUK Victoria AB

17 120 BOWLES Sophia AB

18 121 MAKARA Roxanne BC

19 122 VILLENEUVE Claire AB

20 123 MANN Madelyn AB

21 124 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB

22 125 HUSSEY Iris BC

23 126 HEUSEL Kate BC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 12:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 11:30
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Order Bib Name CC

1 115 SHANG Lynn BC

2 116 WARNER Pippa AB

3 117 CLARK Lucy BC

4 118 KRUECKL Isabella AB

5 119 GREBENYUK Victoria AB

6 120 BOWLES Sophia AB

7 121 MAKARA Roxanne BC

8 122 VILLENEUVE Claire AB

9 123 MANN Madelyn AB

10 124 ROLSTAD Ainsley AB

11 125 HUSSEY Iris BC

12 126 HEUSEL Kate BC

13 104 LAPITSKAYA Veronica BC

14 105 MUIR Keya AB

15 106 LEU Sofia BC

16 107 CHUNG Jaelyn BC

17 108 COLLINGRIDGE Lucy BC

18 109 RICCI Ella AB

19 110 BAKER Lucy AB

20 111 POLS Arie AB

21 112 MARKS Julia AB

22 113 ZENI Amelia BC

23 114 MILAN Jayden BC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 12:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 11:30

Result Service provided by 
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